
PLEASE RETURN YOUR BOOKLIST BY
IMPORTANT

Friday, 6 December 2019

St Patrick's College

15 Armstrong Street North, Ballarat 3350
Phone: (03) 5333 3222 Fax: (03) 5331 5604

Year 7
Full Year Booklist 2020

BOOKLIST INSTRUCTIONS
Submit online via our website - www.ballaratbooks.com.au (pre-payment required). Enter your school order code - for Year 7 STPATS07,
Year 8 STPATS08, Year 9 STPATS09, Year 10 STPATS10, Years 11 & 12 STPATSVCE followed by the password BKLIST.

1.

Or alternatively print your name, postal address and phone number in the spaces provided on the booklist.2.

Place a tick in the TICK BOX for items that ARE required.3.

Return this booklist to school or submit online by the date shown.4.

If you are unable to return your booklist to school by the due date, or lodge online, booklists can be submitted directly to Ballarat
Books.

5.

An advice card showing the total cost of your booklist will be sent prior to distribution.6.

Payment can be made by Cash, EFTPOS, Credit Card or Money Order.7.

Pre-payment can be arranged through Ballarat Books prior to the parcel collection date.8.

Lists received after 20th December 2019 will incur a $4.95 late fee.9.

NOTE: This venue is for parcel collection only

No claims will be recognised after 29th February 2020.
Prices are subject to change without notice.

PLEASE NOTE:

PARCEL COLLECTION

COLLECT YOUR BOOKLIST PARCEL FROM

Ballarat Books Booklist Parcel Collection Centre
5 Yarrowee Street, Sebastopol

----------------------  PLEASE DETACH THE SECTION BELOW AND RETURN WITH BOOKLIST ORDER ----------------------

PRIVACY STATEMENT
Personal information provided on this booklist will only be used by the school and Ballarat Books for the purpose of supplying the order. The information
will not be supplied to any other party.

Please fill in your payment details in the space provided

PREPAY PAYMENT DETAILS

AMOUNT $ _____________________________

Please tick the method of payment.

MasterCard Money Order Visa

CREDIT CARD DETAILS

Card Holders Name:   _________________________________ Expiry Date:   ______ / ______

Card Number:

Card Holders Signature:   ______________________________ Date:   _____ / _____ / _____

CSC:(The CSC is a 3 or 4 digit number printed on the card or signature strip).

PAYMENT OPTIONS
(Preferred Option Must Be Ticked)

OPTION 1:

Pay for and collect your parcel when
advised

OPTION 2:

Prepay for your parcel and collect
when advised

OPTION 3:

Prepay for your parcel for Home
Delivery (Allow $18.95 postage)
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Contact Details (Required by booklist company)

Address:

Suburb:

Phone: Postcode:

TotalUnit CostQuantity
Order
LineTick

$29.95Australian Pocket Oxford Dictionary (8th Ed) 10 1 @ $29.95

$59.95Catholic Youth Bible New Revised Standard Version (4th International Ed) *Prev Edition
acceptable

36 1 @ $59.95

$21.95How to Blitz Music Theory Grade One [Coates] 54 1 @ $21.95

$82.95Obento Deluxe(5th Ed)Student Book&Workbook Pack (Inc Nelson Netbook Access
Code)*Retain for Year 8

85 1 @ $82.95

$10.00SPC Year 7 Maths Text to complement the Digital Resource *To be distributed at school 103 1 @ $10.00

$16.99The Lion, the Witch & the Wardrobe - #2 the Chronicles of Narnia  [Lewis] 113 1 @ $16.99

$24.99Things A Map Won't Show You - Stories From Australia & Beyond  [La Marca] 116 1 @ $24.99

$0.50Ball Pen Medium Black 124 1 @ $0.50

$0.50Ball Pen Medium Blue 125 1 @ $0.50

$0.50Ball Pen Medium Red 126 1 @ $0.50

$4.95Binder A4 4 Ring PVC D 25mm 127 1 @ $4.95

$10.80Binder Book A4 64 Page 130 9 @ $1.20

$9.00Binder Book A4 96 Page 131 6 @ $1.50

$30.95Calculator - TI-30XB Multiview 134 1 @ $30.95

$2.95Coloured Pencils - Belgrave 12's 136 1 @ $2.95

$2.50Compass - Metal (Helix Type) 137 1 @ $2.50

$7.40Display Folder A4 139 4 @ $1.85

$1.00Divider Cards (Set of 5) A4 Card 141 1 @ $1.00

$0.50Eraser - Micador 3020 Large Plastic 143 1 @ $0.50

$1.80Eraser - White Plastic 526 B40 144 2 @ $0.90

$5.55Exercise Book A4 Graph 96 Page (10mm Grid) 146 3 @ $1.85

$2.60Glue Stick 35g 150 1 @ $2.60

$5.95Highlighters - Pack of 4 151 1 @ $5.95

$4.95Hole Punch (2 Hole) 152 1 @ $4.95

$24.95Mathomat - Version 2 with Illustrated Instruction Manual (4th Ed) 154 1 @ $24.95

$8.95Memory Stick - 16 GB 157 1 @ $8.95

$1.95Music Book A4 48 Page 158 1 @ $1.95

$0.65Pencil 2B Staedtler Tradition 159 1 @ $0.65

$0.65Pencil 2H Staedtler Tradition 160 1 @ $0.65

$5.25Pencil Case - Large Double Zipped 162 1 @ $5.25

$1.95Pencil HB Staedtler Tradition 163 3 @ $0.65

$0.45Pencil Sharpener 164 1 @ $0.45

$1.80Plastic Pockets A4 - Pack of 10 165 2 @ $0.90

$0.50Protractor 100mm Half Circle 168 1 @ $0.50

$9.95Ruler - Formulas (M.A.D.Maths) 171 1 @ $9.95

$0.85Ruler 30cm Plastic 172 1 @ $0.85

$8.50Safety Glasses - ECO340 Clear 173 1 @ $8.50

$2.95Scissors - For Left Handed Students Only (Green Handle) 174 1 @ $2.95

$2.95Scissors - For right handed students only (Red Handle) 175 1 @ $2.95

$3.95Stapler No.10 181 1 @ $3.95

$0.70Staples No.10 182 1 @ $0.70

$11.95Stereo Earphones (Earbud Style) 183 1 @ $11.95
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$18.95Z1 Optional Booklist Postage (Via Australia Post) 186 1 @ $18.95

$7.95Z2 Delivery to School Boarding House *For Boarders Only 187 1 @ $7.95

$0.00SPC Yr 7 Art Pack:Compulsory-Distributed at School & charged to fee account $6.95 188 1 @ $0.00

Total

Disclaimers:
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General School Items

Ball Pen Medium Black1 x 7754111532037124

Ball Pen Medium Blue1 x 7754111532013125

Ball Pen Medium Red1 x 7754111532020126

Coloured Pencils - Belgrave 12's1 x 9317848127921136

Compass - Metal (Helix Type)1 x 2770000005685137

Eraser - Micador 3020 Large Plastic1 x 9313306532221143

Glue Stick 35g1 x 9329452007773150

Highlighters - Pack of 41 x 9311279579540151

Hole Punch (2 Hole)1 x 8901269100215152

Pencil Case - Large Double Zipped1 x 9329452007957162

Pencil HB Staedtler Tradition2 x 4007817104460163

Pencil Sharpener1 x 9313023128011164

Protractor 100mm Half Circle1 x 9313306015397168

Scissors - For Left Handed Students Only (Green Handle)1 x 9342386004427174

Scissors - For right handed students only (Red Handle)1 x 9342386024951175

Stapler No.101 x 9414952106535181

Staples No.101 x 6921734900104182

Stereo Earphones (Earbud Style)1 x 9328157003714183

Z1 Optional Booklist Postage (Via Australia Post)1 x 0000000036870186

Z2 Delivery to School Boarding House *For Boarders Only1 x 0000000062633187

Art - ART07

SPC Yr 7 Art Pack:Compulsory-Distributed at School & charged to fee account $6.951 x  0000000043755188

Computing - ITC07

Memory Stick - 16 GB1 x 9198120092942157

Stereo Earphones (Earbud Style)1 x 9328157003714183

Drama - DRA07

Display Folder A41 x 9316792036044139

English - ENG07

Australian Pocket Oxford Dictionary (8th Ed)1 x 978019031198810

Binder A4 4 Ring PVC D 25mm1 x 5702231334620127

Binder Book A4 64 Page2 x 9314649065414130

Divider Cards (Set of 5) A4 Card1 x 5702236045002141

Plastic Pockets A4 - Pack of 101 x 9310353479752165

The Lion, the Witch & the Wardrobe - #2 the Chronicles of Narnia  [Lewis]1 x 9780007323128113

Things A Map Won't Show You - Stories From Australia & Beyond  [La Marca]1 x 9780143565314116

Food Technology - FOO07

Pencil HB Staedtler Tradition1 x 4007817104460163

Health - HEA07

Binder Book A4 64 Page1 x 9314649065414130

Humanities - HUM07

Binder Book A4 64 Page2 x 9314649065414130

Japanese - LOJ07

Binder Book A4 64 Page1 x 9314649065414130

Exercise Book A4 Graph 96 Page (10mm Grid)1 x 9314649065247146

Obento Deluxe(5th Ed)Student Book&Workbook Pack (Inc Nelson Netbook Access Code)*Retain for Year
8

1 x 978017028817085

Plastic Pockets A4 - Pack of 101 x 9310353479752165

Stereo Earphones (Earbud Style)1 x 9328157003714183

Literacy Support - LIN07

Binder Book A4 96 Page2 x 9314649065421131

Display Folder A41 x 9316792036044139

Mathematics - MAT07

Binder Book A4 96 Page2 x 9314649065421131

Calculator - TI-30XB Multiview1 x 0033317200481134

Exercise Book A4 Graph 96 Page (10mm Grid)2 x 9314649065247146
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Mathomat - Version 2 with Illustrated Instruction Manual (4th Ed)1 x 9780994161338154

Ruler - Formulas (M.A.D.Maths)1 x 0705105230498171

SPC Year 7 Maths Text to complement the Digital Resource *To be distributed at school1 x 0000000074339103

Music - MUS07

Display Folder A41 x 9316792036044139

Eraser - White Plastic 526 B401 x 4007817524206144

How to Blitz Music Theory Grade One [Coates]1 x 978187701131354

Music Book A4 48 Page1 x 9310029201199158

Pencil 2B Staedtler Tradition1 x 4007817104422159

Stereo Earphones (Earbud Style)1 x 9328157003714183

Physical Education - PED07

Binder Book A4 64 Page1 x 9314649065414130

Religious Education - RED07

Binder Book A4 96 Page1 x 9314649065421131

Catholic Youth Bible New Revised Standard Version (4th International Ed) *Prev Edition acceptable1 x 978164121069036

Science - SCI07

Binder Book A4 96 Page1 x 9314649065421131

Eraser - White Plastic 526 B401 x 4007817524206144

Pencil 2H Staedtler Tradition1 x 4007817104521160

Ruler 30cm Plastic1 x 9313306015380172

Safety Glasses - ECO340 Clear1 x 9342971000117173

Technology - TCH07

Safety Glasses - ECO340 Clear1 x 9342971000117173

Transition - TRA07

Binder Book A4 64 Page1 x 9314649065414130

Year 7 Pastoral Care - PCR07

Binder Book A4 64 Page1 x 9314649065414130

Display Folder A41 x 9316792036044139
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